AFER
RS PACKING LIST

BF: FEREIRERERAR (1#1%)
1,FESE:

TE: HW2024-1-0652 RS 2000KG
RIS TH(W)2000/0.5-JXVF EHlA: FRN533000 +—R4L
B/ 2/2/3 HER:

FHRRS| 2300x1800%x2200 FiIRS: = ER31600x2100
2, fE85%:
EE| 8 FEHE R3 AR &E

1 |EBgesE =4IME, B8N, HRBSERH RS e 1600%600*600 VN

o IRFARRAS, MBIRIELR, STRIPAS, B IPRIAR -

2 | ey Has

3 |mEtRsE BEfR, ThfR, 048, %], HURLSIE, S8 |2600%500%820 AEE

4 1 sE Bk, BIINE 2200*600*600 S E—ANAKEE

5 |8 NERIHEZ, BLSinft, K28 [1300%500%700 N

6 S SR, e, B, SHER, By 1600%600*300 K8

7 B3I B3R EH N

8 |IJiE IHURA JHBERER M, 1R AiE

9 |[Ik5E BIEERN, 18 el

10 |48 IR, SHRLERE, Sai BIEEE

11 5FRER R RBARRN IR BEER

12 [FRFR T2 BIEEE

13 [ FRSAEREE, BE BEEE

14 [39528 WL, WEREHK, FRESHT, B3 BIEEE

15 |KER AEFR, BIR, B, 8LR BREE

16 |$N2L4E FiNzz4E, HS|INLE i

17 |XEHR SJEHR EES

18 |SHRIEER |SH. BIEER
FHESHE: 18 fias

(FRzpiERA—EHER)
HlzR: BT - Hix: eE: e
EETHE: ER:
ENEREUT [=)::H

R MREAEREHERENY LR, 54, FRFHERN, BMEBREZBAE=ATFEARE
BIRIR, FEBHAEBBIR, g HEF



HFiER

HW2024-1-0652 BatRZEF4RE4 8

1# HBZRFE

R~F: 1600*600*600 HE:
FS |tmR g W EE/mS & ¥ B || O |58 Ee &
1| 4p TSEINE BRI 3000 +—{K, 7.5 kw 1 | & AFETEHEBA KB 2
2 | 4h UCMPAR MCTC-SCB-AT 1 | =
3 | 4p AR 1 1 E
4 | 4b B SHTR 1 | =
5 | 4p BafTERs . [ElFR4s FERE: 12.05 % 1 | = EEETS
6 | 4b SEERRARIFF X 4 [ A ;
7 | B FERNESEE DB10-9.1 22065 1 | A
8 | 4 HEBFFRLTRE DB10-9.2 265*80 + 70*80 2 | # BEH, BRERK
9 14 TSI BRISEE. XL, Fluhsp 1 | E
10 | 4b RIEINTES TEA 2 |4 BRATER
11 | 4b ShikINFS K& 0 |4 ERATER
12 | 4b TSNS FRE 1|4 EREFER
13 | 4p RSB 1 |4
14 | 4b YR R TRAEAREE 12T 36V / 40W 0 |4
15 | g =Ea 2 [+
16 | b gk ol 2 | 4 Fl2 N RS B
18 | B EB LRI 1 |4 GatpE, PAMISZZEhiEkE
1914 FR4IEERD 3 |4
20 [ 4 3PZEFFR 63A 1|4
22 | 4p FHiET AC220V/60WHiRE 3 [ A4
23 | 4p _FRUKSTF% L
24 | 4b FRAIFF (1370) 4 [ 4
25 | 4b BRI R LA R 4 | £ 2.0mmiEFER
26 | 4 RitEs YEESRE 24V 1 |4
27 | 4 A5iEE 1| =
28 | 4 RE2NT 0o |1
29 | 4 (EEENFEEE EBiERLE 0 | &
30 | b EaaEs EAERRE 0 | =
31 | 4b X BN HD/BRB E:
32 | 4b FEBRESIASE BVIFRREE : 6 mm? 55 | s
33 | 4p =iirEs 3x0.75 mm? 20 | *
34 | 4b EELHD 30 | B
35 | &b 6 mm2ELRIL: 20 | ¥
36 | 4 2.5mm’ &Rt 5 | *
37 | 4 EERE FEEE, ®30 2 | K HE
38 | 4 EERE FEBE, ¢10 3 | ¥ HiE
39 | 4 =y zik 4x200mm 200 | &
40 | 4p [ ey ®6 mm 45 |
41 | Hp BT 2 | =
42 | 4b BEIE () 40 | ~
43 | 4 #H (X) uT10-6 20 | 4
44 | 4h %H () SV1.25-3.2 20 |+~
45 | 4p i RRRER @8OTIAT 6 | &
46 | 4 [N % o |~
47 | 4 HIR& (BB Bn523000 +— AL RS 1 | &
48 | 4k EIREES 1|4 TSR
49| B fubskigres R HO1-5 100x150 1| = =rE
50 | B BEFFRSEE HO1-4 80x80 1| = BHR, SHEMTEFERE
51 | B WRBRPRATSI 58 DB10-5 L=370 4 | &
52 | B IR SR DB10-6 =390 2 | &
53| B PR DB10-7 300x80 2 | = 1.5mmiEEHR

o2 T,




HFiEA

HW2024-1-0652 B raiaMes 2#  [RERFE
RY: - B8
F5 |1 & W ES/2S 2 % wa [ew|en 20w & x
18 R e ANT: 2364xL0: 1800 (i3i@ | 1 | 4 jeisvieiorietibing
6 | B HMEHERE TR L= 1182 1# t4/Q235
71 B TE8UNR / ShR: 2364 x1800 E=3 JRIEE PR
8 | B EE LR L=400 =
9 | B BRI (B3P BIR) e 2EBN1: 1540xE5700 2 | SERIPIRBN: 1800
10| 8 JRIPAERERT H06.3 L=2114 2 | #® ERFAREEAN: 2300
1|8 PEINEESTZE H06.4 KEL: =700 2 | & t4/Q235
12| B e B 720x1400 1 | # SiprEsEs
M| 8 ZoRE (HTPEA) 1| # ISP E
2| B GITHEIE B RE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | &
13| B SHEIEFHR K008A.3-2 1190x2196 2 | = 1. 24E 5%
14| B STEMIPAR KO08A.3-1 1190x480 4 | # 1. 24858
15 | B SHEEIPIRSER K008A.3-3 L=480 8 | # RER, EEILES
16 | B SR IR HO03.5PA 1650x750 2 | # =)
17 | B P EIRE 2R HO3.4 L=580 6 | &£
' _ FESRRREL4=1230, 51 &
18| B S JHBIRIEE HO3.3PA L=1900 2 | & FF, BRI
HFER
A1
HW2024-1-0652 B EFa IR 3# FEtRERIIFE
R~ 2600*500%820 H=s: KG
55 [fmR 7/ W ES/AE & ¥ HE (20| B |%MHE|RE % F
1| 8 BN 1# L=732, H=2100 1| # 1.5mmiRiRIEEEE (K EE1953)
2 | B [EEER L=500, H=2200 0 | 1.5mmiRIRIEEE (R E1953)
3 | B MREEtR L=500, H=2200 4 | ¢ 1. 5mmeRIRIEEE (R 1953)
4 | B MIEEEHR TR J’F_E?ﬁ L=310, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmiRHRIEEE (R E1953)
518 MFTEER =g L=310, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmiRIRIE B (REE1953)
- _ _ 1.5mmiRtREEE (REE1953),
6|8 s L=732, H=2100 2 | # FF1155 x 16012587,
7| 8 m5=avzs3 L=32, H=2100 2 | # 1.SmmAREIE1953) CRAERHERAD (E5)
8 | B L7 L=100, K=2364 2 | # 1. 5mmiRIRIEEE (R E1953)
LSS L=815 1 | # 1.5mmiRtRIEEE (RE1953)
9 | 4b HRERE % KE=%, FLIE0 0 | &
10 | 4b BN BEHIFFIL 2/2/3 1 | = AEER
1| 4k AR (¢8) 917A61-AC220 2 | e TR
12 | 4b latiien ST TR 14 | 4 SEEUR N
13| B BRTAR () IR ECEYE 342x2364 1| # 1. 5mmiRIRIEEE (R E1953)
1.5mmiRiREEE (RE&1953),
14| B BRTRHR () 500x2364 1 | # 080T
1.5mmiRREE (R E1953),
= IR () 500x2364 T# EIRES
15| 8 IR (E) JRIECEE 342x 2364 1| % 1.5mmERIRIEREE (R E1953)
16 | B BRGNS BANEER 80x60x1.2 0 | & HEENE
17 | B
18 | 4b

o3, Jt




HFiER

HW2024-1-0652 BtRZEF4RE4 8

a#  BIIRE

R~ 2200*600*600 HE: KG
S | #RiR g W ES/AS & ¥ HE |mf & x
19| B IR 1.5mmiEIREEE(RE®1953) | 825 H=2115 4 | # EARE
2| B s FIR 0 | & FCIIR
23| B SRR B 118x45 ELRIMRB(AiREE=2)] 0 | & B
24 | B BRI 1.5mmimIREREA(RE@1953) | 830 H=2115 2 | # (1£227)
25 | B EREIIR 1.5mmimIREEA(RE@1953) | 830 H=2115 4 | # (1228)
26 | B BENIE 1.5mmiRIREREE(IREE&1953) | B=80 L=2120 1T % (17/&2%)
27 | B BEKAIIE 1.5mmETIRIEEE (REE1953) |B=(94+47) H=2100 1| # (1£227)
28 | B BREIE 1.5mmimIRERE(REE1953) | B=80 H=1690 R (1£227)
29 | B WS 1.5mmiRHRIERE (R 1953) L=830 1 | #%
30| 8 HEENIE 1.5mmTIRIEEE(REE@1953) | B=80 L=2120 2 | # (1£227)
31 | B HREXITE 1.5mmiRHRIEEE (FREE1953) |B=(94+47) L=2100 2 | (1/2F)
2B HRELEE 1.5mmiRIREE(REE1953) | B=80 L=1690 2 | # (1%&28)
33 | B [EES 1.5mmiRHRIEEE (R 1953) L=830 2 | #
34 | H PR FE 1650x80x1.2 3 | # 1.24E5HR/1. 281 (RESR)
35 | B NS IR TRt 40*60 0 | # EHSI A
AmFiER
HW2024-1-0652 B EEIRME S5# Z4FE
R: 1300*500*700 BE: KG
FS [FRR 2 W BS/2S s ¥ HE [wa % F
1] 4 ENBER W IREEGH 0 |= FEUTR
2 | 4b Lk 8 6 | 4 PRiEES A
LR ED BLAES 10 10 | = B3FEHR: 307
. BEEE: 0.5m/s
40| meRER X5G608-05 &E - o8 mm 1= PRSI BSeRRE, i
5 | 4b BKEAEE T ERRE HHZJO1 EEAKERES
6 | B | FTHUBRIESLERE ]l L=575 1| t6LRIS
ah FREMNS H1026515 S5 BET89-1/BHh, Z2EFLIE:75% 75 4 |4 BlseE
ah rERENS H10255 58 EoT75/BH, RHEFLER 75575 o |4 aLlserE
8 | 4p WNESEH T HE#H HAdtE: B=17 4 | A EITK5AL,
b | WESH (INRLHRA) YP100(8K) HadtE: B=17 0 |4 ERTK5AL,
Ah NESHER A 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 TR
4 HESHE S 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 R
Ap LRGN TR (ERERER) Lo 4 | A E 2BV N BRI SR
9 | 4b SthiEha B 4 | A 22y o
ah SRIRLE thas LD125 P+Q=2000kg 2 | E BRRERTIE as
10 | 4p I EELE hEs LD165 P+Q=4200kg 1 |5 RABBE s
1 Ap SHNE K10.3 L85 F=107 ; ZLETRO13 4 | ET89-1/BH,
B 4 R (4557 KOO8A.5 ZEEEH=1030 2 | # SR ER S
B EhiniR(CEREREH) KOO8A.5-4 180% 180 2 | FLEE:18(1EM 1 648FF)
B ZHIEREE(IIE) KO08A.5-5 252x180 1| 7LEE:18(1EM16485)
B | &4 (WEZ2HR) K0OO08A.5 ZthEEH=600 0 | # FLIE:18(18M164263)
QI105(_ 23R, | FIFRURE : 3600 Bl
12| 5 Rl Sz 75X75) EEE:0.5m/s Shill: 16 ! 1824
13 b [ EZSH (WE) | QIoIEmIIRRIE [WENE: 1926 0o |= EE=16mm
14| 4p SHE (HLil) 5 | kg
e 1KOINLLE 0 | %
15 O ahesmR o TR
N UBLEG (M10, FLEE50) 0 | = iz
S . . 13K OA4RELE 2 | &
17 [t LR TIRFIR PR 7 1 =
£l MBS MRS EigsKE, L=2160 0 | #
18 | A | MEESEREERESE L=260 0 | # SIRR
Hh | AMEEE ©7 (1.25kg/m) KE: 11K 0 | #
B I RN ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | & o N
Y e B FE=20mm, KE200mm, BEEB3mmELE | 18 | # AR [REE
B FiEPR R 3 | # 1KE
20| B FHEPR 2R 2257550 9 | # 1.35K /4%

o4, H9m




HFiEA

HW2024-1-0652 Eatf%Ef5RP4M

6# SHNZERAE

RY: 1600*600*300  |EE&: |
FS | #RiR g W BE 2 K B (o eE [ FEelE T
1| B E ST B 63x63%6 L=250 10 | #
2 | B ISR BHE 63x63x6 L=150 20 | &
3 | B FSHERD B 63x63x6 L=200 10 | # F=107 ; FALEZEO13
4 | B EASEEFHT BE 63x63x6 L=1200 20 | # B=303, F=95 ; FLEHE013 RFREE
518 KIZERER B 63%x63%6 L=2172 10 | # F=107 ; FLESRO13, {RARIRHIE
9 | B g BEE] 2£50%5 L=500 0 | &
10 | B RHEITRD BHE 2505 L=100 0 | &
1| B | FHEGRSE | WE | #FSHH5/Q235 L=150 10 | #
12 | 4b ESHERD T89-1/B 70 | R
13 | 4b BISHER TK5A 66 | R
14 | 4k BN SHERD T75/B 0| R BT
15 | 4p ESsE Yoy EIT89-1/BHf €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 40 | # [EFE=53
16 | 4p RIS FRTKSAH €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 40 | # EESE
17 | 4k HENSHER S ERT75/BH &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 0 | # BT
18 | 4b TR 3 | kg
19 | 4p L/NETIN 2 | kg
20 | 4p EobicS 1 | kg
21 | 4b piiia] 5 2 |8
2| B [RiieRs IR H=1500 2 | ®
AFER
HW2024-1-0652 45894 7# H5|HNE
R HE:
S | #RiR £z W ES/8S & ¥ HE || e |28 FEe & x
GTW9S-101POC  [58&: 2000kg|ZE: 0.5m/s
Lg*fi{??:% B3|k:41 IN==:6.5kw
1| KERIZES L P 1| &
IRIBERLE: TRITED DC110V
IE:
BURIKE: 7Tm @t ®400x5x10%x16
AFER )
HW2024-1-0652 Fa#2E5RP4ME 8# I]mfﬁ
R: B8 KG
F5 | trR 2 W BS/AS s ¥ WE (BB |BE| e % F
TIREFRE | FFIRT: 1600x2100
1 4 FW(E1H) OMJ-502A B . TR MR 2 | & TREREE
TR IR B, 7], EHE

5,



HFiER

- I
HW2024-1-0652 B EERMAE 9# [JkFE
R HE:
FS |tmR & W ES/ms 2 # HE || e |BEEe &% ix
FIRT: 1600x2100
EFRE
2 Bk B, I HER.
1 = Ik (142 3 SRR
o RIS OCM-502A |18, B, HBK. SR, = TRHE
FHEeE. FIMRESS
2 | B B HPEIR H10.4PA 1650x350 3 | & 1. 28B4k
318 B TtRELe H10.1PA L=1800 3 | # t4/Q235,8%l, M: 1/&25
4 | H H-RRIERD H10.2 L=250 15 | # 63 x6£5K
518 HREERD H10.3 L=200 15 | # 63 x6£a5K
6 | B IR ERD H10.3 FoITR 0 | # 63 x 61550
7| B8 HhERHE FE, HiEFE L=200 15 | # 50x 564K
8 | B IR RERHE B, BEFE FolIR 0 | # 50x5£5%
HFER
HW2024-1-0652 Hi#2F50R4H 8 11# J:ﬁ
R HE:
FS |tmR & W ES/ms 2 # HE || e |BEEe & ix
16180, PRIESIRRIFAIE: B
118 R RN WH02.3 KEANT: =2500 1 | & B, SUIHEE. SRR SHR,
HFEREEAN=2300
2 | 4k St W001.1-1.5A KEL: =320 2 | # SRR
3 (8 FrXEE WH02.3-5 80x50 2 | # Siy T
4 | B SHRERE WH02.3-4 118x180 2 | & q354ERH, 5 EPRRH
B UEN W001.1-1.4A 300x300 2 | # 110/Q235
20#1E5N, SEE. M. i
518 SRR AN JRARHIE KEL: =2580 2 | =, HFNEEAN=2300, K
i EL=1840
6 | B - e 250x1840 ] 1.248%, '—ﬁiﬁ}f_&%&@%ﬁ%ﬁaﬂj
7 | 4b R HMEIER D400x5x D10 x16,5EkE 4 | = SRR R
8 | #b REHRRINN B ERRIFK: 2289 1 | = LFE R
9 | 4p UKSFF%3728 3 | # BERE F1ER
HFER
HW2024-1-0652 EBi#2E4EB4MER 12# -Fﬁ
R B8
FS |tmR £ W ES/AS & ¥ HE |m| e |BEEe &
= S 148, TR 08KR, SR
1 5 A NER H02.1 KEANT: =2500 1 |E HEEAN=2300
2 | B8 AR (4 hiEtR) H02.1-2 200x270, t=12 2 | = SRR

o6 T, L9 m




HFER
13# 37
HW2024-1-0652 Fi$aEf5aRMeA R
B~ [ES=H
55 [#pR % R BS/AS 2 # HE (=B | %508 Ee % F
= SRR WHO02.2 KEH: =2900, TR 2900( 2 | £ BRI
3 | 4b RREATE B 4 | A4 BEUESHEE
4 | B SRR FLEE70 4 | # BRI L
HFEH 14#
-1- B
Hszoz4 1-0652 FILEFAEPME YjEEL
R: EE
S [#RR L Es/AsS 2 % Pl e & ix
110/Q235, XJEZRFEEL=1890, JEHRIE
1| 8 PO H11.1-1 1890 x 2650 1 | & |S=800, MEHLEZED=400, WEWL, LB
. HE, FREERHRERRT
2 | 4b STER H11.2(3#1200) D400x5xD10x 16,5585, 2 | A& SEFTERTELE
5 | B | (FEE)NEEGNE H11-4 H= 200 1 |4 BRI B
9 | B HMEgEELR K007-4 0 |4 BRI B
5 | B SRR O164R4T KEE: L=2200 4 | £ SEFMER
6 | B HERhTE HO3.2 M16x 1258, LILP17 4 | 4 SHERSRITRERK
7 | B E3 DB10-3 KEE: L=3000 1 | & ARIR/Q235-A/S04 4R
8 | B ES%EE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | = SiEsimg
HFEH 15#
HW2024-1-0652 FEa53550R4H E(E%
R: |E=: | BE |ew|em [
57 e 28#atEiN/28#aTF, =
1| B AEFR WHO01.14-1 KE: L=2800 2 | & 1% L1-1346
s i o 20#atE, ARRENES 14,
2 | B SRR WHO01.15-2 KE: L=2800 2 | & L1-1346, RIBIEIES=800
3 | B | ©E. YEELIR WHO1.1 250%630 1 | % 116/Q235,2&41
4 | B FHNREER WHO01.6-1 180x630 1 | & t16/Q235
5| 8 Rz WHO01.7 180x250 6 | % t10/Q235
7 | B | RERLIPERE) WHO01.9-1 440x460 1 | & 1.2
8 | B | RELHEGIE) H01.16 KEE: L=490 2 | & t4/Q235
9 | B | RERLIFEER) FoIE IR 240x1240 0 | % 1.2, RBHEIES=800
10 | B | RERHEEGR FoltbIn KE: L=270 0 | & t4/Q235
1| B | RERLERETE) WHO01.16-1 300x550 4 | & 110/Q235
12 | B SRS (45 E) WHO01.16-2 130x174 2 | & t4/Q235
13| B | FiREE1GEM) WHO01.16-3 100x200 2 | & =)
14| B | ZRECE2(30E) WHO01.16-4 140365 2 | & e 2
15| B FERERHRP TE KE: L=800 2 | & 14418
16 | B BIRERHR FE KE: L=500 2 | & 1 GHIESR
17 | 4 | REBRESGEE | WHO01.10-2(3#1<210) DA00x5xD10x 16,5567 2 | 4 BT
18 | 4 | REBREERIE) | WHO1.11-1(3Hi<508) D400%5xD10x 16,5558 1|4 B
19 | 4p UBYEG M16, FLEE728R55%H 2 | = BUBGE

BT, Lo




HFER 16#
HW2024-1-0652 FipsesaRage MLz
RY: B
BE R 8 W ES/RS s W (mi|0F 28| e &
1 /)Lll* FiMeeia GB8903-1988, ®10 64K /5% x 55 320 | *
2 | 4b PRiEEERLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 28K /&% 1% 28 | ¥
HFER 17#
HW2024-1-0652 Eatf3Ef5Rp4M YER
RY: Bs:
BE |HRR 8 W Ee/mes s B e || e [wmE| R &
1| 4p POESIZS SREEL: 910x400x80, 3L110,83kg/H 34 | #
HFEH 18#
1. ik .
HV\5024 1-0652 HHHLEFEERMER %m&ﬁﬁﬂi
R HE:
e |#RR g W Ee/ms & HE (pi| e |2 Ee & x
Ap SH/E KB 4%
1 TS T89-1/B 26 | %k -
Py FRESH / /%, HE: 2%
SH/& ME: 0%
BN S T75/B 0 b
WS / BK/%, HE: 0%
Ap _ SH/E KB 4%
2 YRS TK5A 26 | %k -
Hh TERISH /R, BE: 2%
PN ESERR T89-1/B #*
3 HHENIIEER T75/B i
Ap BISHERER TK5A 14
HFER 19#
HW2024-1-0652 Bat#ZEF4RE4 8 ﬂtt‘,ﬁ%]ﬁ
RY: E=E
e |FRR g w Ee/ms & wB (mi| e 2w & x
1 | 4p | BIEKAE (LEDEREA) FEFIR HNRF: 2240% 1740 0 | = 220V
_ =
12 2 15 # & B
Is HW2024-1-0652 B/ 2/2/3
BiES TH(W)2000/0.5-JXVF BRARY 2300x1800%x2200
BRER FERGIBRERAT (148 FIBRRRT EFEI1600x2100
B | e i B Be/me & ¥ B/ | a8 50| R & x
1 RS 124 M16x60 R, ARl W 195 %6 | = 8.8 AL,
2 | THER SREESSES 1244 M16x60 XA, W 128 24 | & 8.8 HALE
3 SRS R 1242 M16x60 B, Al W 2 0 |= =
5 | FrESHSETER. e | @R MI6x70 | ECATH. Afh w 4B | 16 | B
6 BT B4 1248 M6x25 o, st 1263 16 | &
7 FRSH SR 12 M10x25 Eh, it 126 2 | =
1818 M12x45 Fpi, B 026 4 | =
8 | PRSI SR
f,j; PSSR ST 142 MB=80 RV, W, B s | =
10 TR SRRE SRS 1248 M12x45 Fospn, wuth 026 2 | =
12 THRSREH 1248 M16x60 FRAfih, B 128 8 | =
13 A 1848 M16x45 FoSpsh, wuth 926 7 | =
14 AR SRR 1248 M16x45 T, w126 12 | =
15 HEARFELR SRR 1245 M10x20 B, i 12 0 |=
16 RIFFAR RS 1248 M16x45 W, B, W 198 8 | =
17 EERSTE 1248 M12x45 Fospsn, b 126 4 | =

8 M,




18 TR SEER 1248 M8x25 EoSP, R 128 52 | &
20 EERIGERE H3LigiE M6x20 EoSp, R 128 108 | & B
g 21 BRSRE 12 M8x30 Eofsh, ok 1263, R 48 | E
22 EEIR SRR 1248 M8x25 EoSP, R 128 52 | &
23 RTWRIERE 1248 M8x25 EoSP, R 128 72 | &
24 FERBERE (KiRR) TEIEEERERRIE M12x120 BIERRE. s 1263 42 | % Foees
25 FERBEE (FehR) ZRIEIZ M12x280 BATR, g 126 58 | K004-9
o | 26 SERERE 1242 M12x45 Eopsh, s 125 80 | &
;n 27 FHED 1242 M12x45 Bips, S 126 74 | B T8K
28 BIFNERD 1282 M12x45 Fofsh, g 1285 74 | E T5K
29 FHIERR 1242 M12x45 Eopsh, sh IR 40 | &
30 BIHIERAR 124 M10x30 EoEsh, b 128 40 | E
31 S E EKERE 1242 M10x40 Fofsh, s 125 0 | E EeOHIERS
& 32 WEREWNESH 1242 M10%30 PR, stk 12 30 [ E
33 WESHSHR 12t¢ M10x 25 Fospsh, s 1265 2 | E
34 B RS IRSZZR 12k M10x25 EiEsh, gk 128 24 | E
e 35 Zhes SEELR 1248 M12x30 Eopsh, sgh 0RA 8 | =
36 SHEREREE TEEEERRKEE M12x120 BIEARE, #1258 20 | % EEaLE
B | 37 PRiERES SPRIERESEE 28 M10x25 Fosph, R 1263 4 | E
/4| 38 PRIEREFEEE e/ BKkiZie M10x80 EIEFRE, i 125 4 | % EiEaLE
=5| 39 FRRiR 5228 1242 M6x20 EIEFRE, i 125 8 | =
40 BEINSENZE 128 M20x 110 B, M Rl WG 4 | E 8.8%, FEEE
? 41 KRS FERR 112 M16x70 R W 20 | 884
# 42 FNBSHEER 1248 M16x70 B, W SR 0 | FHRE
43 HREE ZEIBEERAKIE M12x120 EIEAEE, R 126 12 | % ZiEaE
44 EHIEER BKIZAE M10x80 BIEPRE, Wb 125 4 | % ZEaLE
46 FERFFREE 1248 M6x30 EIEFHE, ik 125 8 | =
= | 47 HIRIEEEE #24¢ M6x30 EIEFRE, W 125 4 | E
5| 48 [ETWRIEFEEE EZRKiZiE M8x80 EIETRE. W 125 4 | % ZEaLE
49 SEEEE FERKIZHE M8x80 EIETFEE, e, 126 2 | %X ZERE
50 FANZREE ERKIZEE M12x100 BIEFRE, #1258 4 | x
51 HBRIFEEE Y RKIZHE M8x80 EIEFRE, i 128 4 | % ZEaLE
53 FRUKSFXEE [ESLigi2 M4 x40 EIETEE, i 125 4 | E
54 ARARTFREE ELiRe M5x40 EIEFRE, i 128 0 |
155 RAEEEERE BIURZZ M4x20 8 | &
;ﬁ 56 EEEFREEERE RKIZIE M8x80 EIEFRE. i 125 4 | % LEaLE
57 FRNEEE 1242 M6x25 Eopsh, s 125 8 | &
58 HBLAEEE RKIZAE M6 x50 EIEFRE, i 125 25 | % EiEaLE
59 B LABIERE 1248 M6x25 EoSP, R 128 40 | &
60 HIEEETE BERIRZZ M4x10 60 | %
61 HRSNERREIRE BB M4x 15T EoSp, R 125 20 | =
63 B IHBIRIESE SR 1R 1242 M8x 25 i, b 128 12 | &
B 64 | IPEWRSZZESHR PR 1248 M8x25 EoSp, SR 2R 6 | =
65 PEWRSZ 2SR 1248 M8x25 EoSP, SR 2R 6 | &
66 | BFPEIRSH HIIER | SkiRE M5x25 Eopsh, s 125 30 | & BRI TR
67 BIIESENRER 1248 M8x25 EoSP, SR 2R 6 | =
68 e SER 12 M8x 25 FoSEs, s 128 21 | &
IIESESHER 1242 M6x25 FoSph, s 28 6 | E
69 IR RAEIRY #24¢ M6x30 EoSP&, SR 2R 15 | &
BiJ| 70 HIRIERE R ILEE SRR M12x120 EIERRE. i 126 48 | % ZERE
70 N RRIE R, 1248 M12x45 EoSP&, SR 2R 25 | %
71 BB IR 12 M5x50 EoSER, s 128 6 | A
RHRERe 1218 M6x10 FoEr, oy o[
72 ITERERE fERkiZEE M10x80 20 | & T LE
73 . . BIigsz M5x19.5 40 | & ZERE
74 PR KIS M8 =80 20 | =
75 | S3Ea s PikigA: M5X 15 ALFEEL ], R 24 | &

9T, Hom




